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The menu of Mad Macs from Newark includes 160 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $12.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Our property offers a casual dining
experience with a focus on delicious mac and cheese. Matilda's Mad Macs features a variety of creamy and
perfectly browned mac and cheese dishes, as well as decadent hand-formed burgers, juicy wings, and
homemade soups. Menu highlights include the pizza mac, lobster mac, and portobello mac, all crafted with fresh,
quality ingredients. Don't miss our signature burger, grilled to perfection and served on a freshly baked bun.
Sides include seasoned fries with white cheddar cheese sauce for a delicious meal.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.4

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

10 Most Popular

AMERICAN BURGER $14.7

Pizza
SAUCY CHICK $15.3

Mains
SESAME CRUSTED TUNA $11.5

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Thai

THAI CHILI

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Fingerfood

CRUNCHY FRIES $6.4

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Fries

PARMESAN TRUFFLE

Beef

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK MAC

Kids

KIDS SLIDERS

Appetizers

CHEESESTEAK ROLLS

Paninis
CAPRESE CHICKEN

Seafood
PEEL N EAT SHRIMP

Kids Menu

KIDS HOT DOG SLIDERS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

$18.6

$9.8

$12.5

$17.4

$9.8
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Beverages
20 OZ. BOTTLES

Meal Deals

PARTY STARTER

Kids Meals

KIDS CHEESY MAC

Small Plates
MEXICAN STREET CORN

Kids' Meals

KIDS CHICKEN BITES

Deluxe Sandwiches

SHORT RIB MELT

Children's Menu

KIDS SHRIMP

Seafood Entrees

MAHI TACOS

Just For Kids

KIDS CORN DOG

On Deck

EL JEFE

Fries & Spuds

INVERTED SPUD

$4.0

$16.0

$9.8

$6.5

$9.8

$17.7

$9.8

$11.5

$9.8

$16.5

$6.5

Popular
SIGNATURE FRIED WINGS

The Macs

CAJUN SHRIMP CRAB MAC

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER

Reuben
REUBEN

Kids' Favorites

MISS PIGGY

Dinner Meats

HILLBILLY CHILI

Mac N&#39; Cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC

Eight Club Classics

LOBSTER MAC

"Home"-Style Mac &
Cheese
6 CHEESE MAC

Farm Fresh Salads
&Amp;Amp; Soups

FLANK STEAK SALAD

$18.0

$26.8

$18.0

$12.5

$10.4

$20.8

$14.7

$18.6
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Uncategorized

LOADED SPUD $4.0
Burger

BIG MAC

BEYOND BURGER $17.1

House Made Soups

MM ONION FRENCH ONION SOUP $7.0
WHATEVER LARRY COMES UP

WITH $6.0
So-Cal Style Tacos
CHIMICHURRI BRAISED BEEF

TACOS $12.5
TEQUILA HONEY-LIME CHICK

TACOS $11.5
Mm Smash

MM SMASH BURGER $7.5
TRUFFLED SMASH $8.5
Trash-Can Nachos
CHIMICHURRI BRAISED BEEF $5.5

NACHOS
TEQUILA LIME CHICKEN NACHOS $13.5

Stuffed Balls & Bites

MAD-MAC BITES $8.5
LOADED POTATO BALLS $8.5
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

FRENCH

Soups &Amp; Farm Fresh
Greens
MM WEDGE SALAD $15.3
MM SALAD $7.3
Salads

CAPRESE $11.5
CAESAR SALAD $7.9
CHICKEN PARM BITES $15.0

Sandwiches

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $16.5
TURKEY CLUB $15.6
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BONELESS WINGS $14.7
BUFFALO CHICKEN $12.0

Dessert

. DEEP FRIED BROWNIES $8.5
BROWNIES
MILKSHAKES

Summer Specials

MAC' N BY THE BAY $13.5
MM CRAB CAKE ENTREE $32.5
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MM CRAB CAESAR

Farm Fresh Greens
MM SALAD OR CAESAR SALAD
MM HOUSE WEDGE SALAD

ROASTED CHICKEN CHOPPED
SALAD

Share Ables

WALKABOUT CHICKEN ROLLS
MM CHICKEN WINGS
MM ONION RINGS

Next Level Wings

SECRET (HONEY CHIPOTLE)
SPICY GARLIC BUFFALO
REDNECK BBQ

Bad Burgers
JAMMIN OUT

THE GAUCHO
MERICA

Sauces
JERK

BBQ

BBQ SAUCE
CHEESE SAUCE

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS
OLD BAY FRIES
JERK CHICKEN NACHOS

$16.5

$10.5

$12.5

$11.5
$10.5
$7.0

$12.5
$12.5
$11.5

$7.5
$5.5
$14.5

CHEESESTEAK SPRING ROLLS

Signature Sammies
THATS A SPICY MEATBALL
DAZED CONFUSED

HOT CHICK THE WALL FLOWER
OVER STUFFED CHEESE STEAK

Side Car

FRIES MM SALAD

CAESAR BROCCOLI
SIGNATURE MAC
SOUTHERN BAKED BEANS

Side Dishes

@ . MAC CHEESE
TRUFFLE FRIES

FRIES
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES
PARM TRUFFLE FRIES

Shareables
WALKABOUT ROLLS
SIGNATURE BAKED WINGS
LOADED POTATO POCKETS
BARBIE FRIES

MM POTSTICKERS

Entrées
POTSTICKERS
CHEESE NACHOS
JALAPENO BITES
ONION RINGS

$18.6

$11.6
$12.5
$11.5
$11.5

$2.0

$3.0

$4.5
$5.5
$10.2

$15.5
$18.0
$11.9

$9.0
$13.8

$8.0
$11.5
$8.5
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BUFFALO SHRIMP $16.8
JALAPENO POPPERS $13.3
?EQSESS’,ASED CHICKEN $17.7
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

BURGER

CHICKEN
ICE CREAM
SALAD
PANINI
FISH
TURKEY
Handheld &Amp; Burgers
OVERSTUFFED CHEESESTEAK $18.3
TRUFFLED SMASH BURGER $15.9
FORK KNIFE CHILI DOG $11.3

TEQUILA HONEY LIME CHICKEN

TACO TRIOS $15.3
STEAK TACO TRIOS $17.7
COLD ROAST BEEF SAMMIE $15.3
FISH TACO TRIOS $18.6

JAMMIN’ OUT $16.5

Center Stage The Macs

CHEF SELECTION MAC
FRENCH ONION MAC

SIX CHEESE MAC

CAJUN SHRIMP CRAB
JAMBALAYA MAC

TUSCAN ALFREDO MAC
MAD MAC

LASAGNA MAC

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK MAC

Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI
CHEESE
ONION

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

MINT

BACON

SHRIMP

GARLIC

CHILI

LETTUCE

CORNED BEEF

PARMESAN

$12.0
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