





https://menulist.menu 801 S College AveDE 19713, Newark, United States +13027374800,+13025256679 - https://www.mad4macs.com/









The **menu of Mad Macs** from Newark includes **160** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Our property offers a casual dining experience with a focus on delicious mac and cheese. Matilda's Mad Macs features a variety of creamy and perfectly browned mac and cheese dishes, as well as decadent hand-formed burgers, juicy wings, and homemade soups. Menu highlights include the <u>pizza</u> mac, lobster mac, and portobello mac, all crafted with fresh, quality ingredients. Don't miss our signature burger, grilled to perfection and served on a freshly baked bun. Sides include seasoned fries with white cheddar cheese sauce for a delicious meal.

CRUNCHY FRIES

	1		

Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$2.4	Soft Drinks LEMONADE	
Pasta CHICKEN ALFREDO		Fries PARMESAN TRUFFLE	
10 Most Popular AMERICAN BURGER	\$14.7	Beef PHILLY CHEESESTEAK MAC	\$18.6
Pizza SAUCY CHICK	\$15.3	KIDS SLIDERS	\$9.8
Mains SESAME CRUSTED TUNA	\$11.5	Appetizers CHEESESTEAK ROLLS	\$12.5
Main Courses LASAGNA		Paninis CAPRESE CHICKEN	\$17.4
Thai THAI CHILI		Seafood PEEL N EAT SHRIMP	
FISH AND CHIPS		KIDS HOT DOG SLIDERS	\$9.8
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Chicken Wings wings	
Fish SEA BASS		American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Fingerfood		Milkshakes	

\$6.4

MILKSHAKE

The second	W	
J	L	

Beverages		Popular	
20 OZ. BOTTLES	\$4.0	SIGNATURE FRIED WINGS	\$18.0
Meal Deals		The Macs	
PARTY STARTER	\$16.0	CAJUN SHRIMP CRAB MAC	\$26.8
Kids Meals		Glamburgers	
KIDS CHEESY MAC	\$9.8	MUSHROOM BURGER	
Small Plates		Reuben	
MEXICAN STREET CORN	\$6.5	REUBEN	\$18.0
Kids' Meals		Kids' Favorites	
KIDS CHICKEN BITES	\$9.8	MISS PIGGY	\$12.5
Deluxe Sandwiches		Dinner Meats	
SHORT RIB MELT	\$17.7	HILLBILLY CHILI	\$10.4
Children's Menu		Mac N' Cheese	
KIDS SHRIMP	\$9.8	BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC	\$20.8
Seafood Entrees		Eight Club Classics	
MAHI TACOS	\$11.5	LOBSTER MAC	
Just For Kids		"Home"-Style Mac &	
KIDS CORN DOG	\$9.8	Cheese	
On Deck		6 CHEESE MAC	\$14.7
EL JEFE	\$16.5	Farm Fresh Salads	
Fries & Spuds		&AmpAmp; Soups	
INVERTED SPUD	\$6.5	FLANK STEAK SALAD	\$18.6



Uncategorized LOADED SPUD	\$4.0
Burger	
BIG MAC	
BEYOND BURGER	\$17.1
House Made Soups	
MM ONION FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$7.0
WHATEVER LARRY COMES UP WITH	\$6.0
So-Cal Style Tacos	
CHIMICHURRI BRAISED BEEF TACOS	\$12.5
TEQUILA HONEY-LIME CHICK TACOS	\$11.5
Mm Smash	
MM SMASH BURGER	\$7.5
TRUFFLED SMASH	\$8.5
Trash-Can Nachos	
CHIMICHURRI BRAISED BEEF NACHOS	\$5.5
TEQUILA LIME CHICKEN NACHOS	\$13.5
Stuffed Balls & Bites	
MAD-MAC BITES	\$8.5
LOADED POTATO BALLS	\$8.5

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

FRENCH

Soups & Amp; Farm Fresh Greens

MM WEDGE SALAD \$15.3 MM SALAD \$7.3

Salads



Sandwiches

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH \$16.5

TURKEY CLUB \$15.6

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Chicken



Dessert



DEEP FRIED BROWNIES \$8.5
BROWNIES
MILKSHAKES

Summer Specials

MAC' N BY THE BAY \$13.5 MM CRAB CAKE ENTRÉE \$32.5

MM CRAB CAESAR	\$16.5	CHEESESTEAK SPRING ROLLS	\$18.6
Farm Fresh Greens		Signature Sammies	
MM SALAD OR CAESAR SALAD		THATS A SPICY MEATBALL	\$11.6
MM HOUSE WEDGE SALAD	\$10.5	DAZED CONFUSED	\$12.5
ROASTED CHICKEN CHOPPED	\$12.5	HOT CHICK THE WALL FLOWER	\$11.5
SALAD	·	OVER STUFFED CHEESE STEAK	\$11.5
Share Ables		Side Car	
WALKABOUT CHICKEN ROLLS	\$11.5	FRIES MM SALAD	\$2.0
MM CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.5	CAESAR BROCCOLI	\$2.0
MM ONION RINGS	\$7.0	SIGNATURE MAC	\$3.0
		SOUTHERN BAKED BEANS	Ψ3.0
Next Level Wings		COOTHERN BARES BEARS	
SECRET (HONEY CHIPOTLE)		Side Dishes	
SPICY GARLIC BUFFALO		MAC CHEESE	
REDNECK BBQ		TRUFFLE FRIES	
Bad Burgers		FRIES	\$4.5
•		PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$5.5
JAMMIN OUT	\$12.5	PARM TRUFFLE FRIES	\$10.2
THE GAUCHO	\$12.5		
MERICA	\$11.5	Shareables	
Sauces		WALKABOUT ROLLS	\$15.5
JERK		SIGNATURE BAKED WINGS	\$18.0
BBQ		LOADED POTATO POCKETS	\$11.9
BBQ SAUCE		BARBIE FRIES	\$9.0
CHEESE SAUCE		MM POTSTICKERS	\$13.8
		Entrées	
Starters			# 2.2
CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$7.5	POTSTICKERS	\$8.0
OLD BAY FRIES	\$5.5	CHEESE NACHOS JALAPEÑO BITES	\$11.5 \$8.5
JERK CHICKEN NACHOS	\$14.5	ONION RINGS	Φ0. 3

ONION RINGS



BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$16.8
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$13.3
PLANT BASED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.7

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MEAT
BURGER
CHICKEN

ICE CREAM

SALAD

PANINI

FISH

TURKEY

Handheld & Amp; Burgers

OVERSTUFFED CHEESESTEAK	\$18.3
TRUFFLED SMASH BURGER	\$15.9
FORK KNIFE CHILI DOG	\$11.3
TEQUILA HONEY LIME CHICKEN TACO TRIOS	\$15.3
STEAK TACO TRIOS	\$17.7
COLD ROAST BEEF SAMMIE	\$15.3
FISH TACO TRIOS	\$18.6
JAMMIN' OUT	\$16.5

Center Stage The Macs

CHEF SELECTION MAC \$12.0

FRENCH ONION MAC

SIX CHEESE MAC

CAJUN SHRIMP CRAB

JAMBALAYA MAC

TUSCAN ALFREDO MAC

MAD MAC

LASAGNA MAC

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK MAC

Ingredients Used



BROCCOLI CHEESE ONION

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

MINT

BACON

SHRIMP

GARLIC

CHILI

LETTUCE

CORNED BEEF

PARMESAN



Mad Macs

801 S College AveDE 19713, Newark, United States **Opening Hours:** Friday 11:00-18:00



Made with Menu